Hair Menu

Cuts
Kids cut up to 16year old 16
Mens buzz cut 16
Mens cut 20
Mens shampoo cut 30
Mens cut and blend 45
Ladies cut 22
Ladies shampoo with cut 25
Ladies shampoo / restyle cut 40
Shampoo only 12
Fringe trim 10
Treatments
Express Hot towel 20
Intense Masque with heat 50
Shampoo &Blow Dry (BD)
Shampoo Shampoo
BD or Set + Cut + BD
Short 20 35
Medium 30 45
Long 40 55
Xtra Long 50 65
Chemical
Keratin Perm Chemical
Straightening
Short 80 150
Medium 150 90 160
Long 180 100 170
XtraLong 220 110 180
Hair Length

Medium Length — to the shoulder
Long — to the bra on the back
Xtra Long — past the Bra on the back

Treatments with students are half price

Hair Menu
Colour

Full Colour  Toner Only
Short 80 30
Medium 90 40
Long 100 50
Xtra Long 110 60
Colour Retouch 2cm regrowth 70
Bleach Retouch 2cm regrowth 80

ScalpBleach M-90 L-100 XL-110

Streaks Balayage
with Toner with Toner
Short 60
Medium 70 150
Long 80 180
Xtra Long 90 220

Foils including toner
% Head % Head Full Head

Short 50 90 130
Medium 60 100 140
Long 70 110 150
Long 70 110 150
Xtralong 80 120 160
Styling
Upstyles 90
Curls
Medium 40
Long 50
Xtra Long 60

\ »
%ﬂ Treatments with students are half price

Beauty Menu
Eyes

Eyebrow wax
Eyebrow tint
Eyelash tint
* All three

Wax

Half leg

Full leg
Bikini
Underarm
Half Arm
Full arm

Lip wax
Chin wax
Sides of face
Back

Chest

% leg

Full Leg
Nape of neck or shoulders

Nails

File, buff & polish

Express Manicure

Express Pedicure

Deluxe Manicure

Deluxe Pedicure

Spray Tanning
Full Body
Make up

Special occasion
)

\

@ Treatments with students are half price

16
14
20
45

30
50
25
20
30
40
12
12
15
40
35
35
60
15

18
30
30
50
50

40

60




Skin Treatments
Please allow additional time for consultation

Express Facial 30 mins 45

A quick pick-me-up for your skin. Includes
double cleansing, exfoliation, mask and
hand and arm massage.

Signature Facial 60 mins 80

Our most popular treatment combining
results and relaxation. Includes double
cleansing, exfoliation, extractions, massage
of the face, neck and chest, mask and hand
and arm massage.

Advanced Facial Upto 75 mins 90

Our Signature facial with the addition of
advanced equipment such as ultrasonic or
galvanic to deep cleanse, infuse or stimulate
as needed. Your therapist will select the
appropriate technology based on your
consultation.

Microdermabrasion  Up to 60mins 80

Massage
Reflexology 25 mins 40
Indian Head 25 mins 40
Back 30 mins 40
Full body 60 mins 80
Aromatherapy 60 mins 90

Hot stone 60 mins 90

Thank you

We appreciate your support for the
students of the Hair and Beauty
Academy.

By your assistance they refine their
skills, gain greater depth of experience
and enhance their client interaction.

Your understanding and patience in
this learning environment is much
appreciated.

Treatments with students are half the price

All treatments are fully supervised by trainers and assessors

The Hair and Beauty Academy

Hair and Beauty Menu

Phone: 4732 4442

Student Clinic

Wednesday 9.00 am —4.30 pm
Thursday 9.00 am —4.30 pm

Friday 9.00am —4.30 pm

oo

THE HAIR & BEAUTY ACADEMY

Level 1 / 429 High Street Penrith




