Hair Menu

Cuts

Kids cut up to 16year old			16		
Mens buzz cut			16		
Mens cut			20		
Mens shampoo cut			30		
Mens cut and blend			45		
Ladies cut			22		
Ladies shampoo with cut			25		
Ladies shai	Ladies shampoo / restyle cut				
Shampoo d	only		12		
Fringe trim	ı		10		
	Trea	ntment	s		
Express Ho			20		
Intense Masque with heat		heat	50		
	intense wasque with heat 50				
Sha	Shampoo &Blow Dry (BD)				
Shampoo Shampoo					
	BD	or Set	+ Cut + BD		
Short		20	35		
Medium	Medium 30		45		
Long	ng 40		55		
Xtra Long	a Long 50		65		
Chemical					
	Keratin	Perm	Chemical		
			Straightening		
Short		80	150		
Medium	150	90	160		
Long	180	100	170		
Xtra Long	220	110	180		
	Hair Length				
Medium Length – to the shoulder					
Long – to the bra on the back Xtra Long – past the Bra on the back					
Xtr	a Long – pas	t the Bra o	n the Dack		

Treatments with students are half price

Hair Menu				
Colour				
	Full	Colour T	oner Only	
Short		80	30	
Medium		90	40	
Long		100	50	
Xtra Long		110	60	
Colour Retouch 2cm regrowth 70			70	
Bleach Retouch 2cm regrowth			80	
Scalp Blea	ch M -9	90 L -100	XL – 110	
		Streaks	Balayage	
	v	vith Toner	with Toner	
Short		60	150	
Medium		70	150	
Long		80	180	
Xtra Long		90	220	
	Foils inc	luding to	ner	
	¼ Head	1/2 Head	Full Head	
Short	50	90	130	
Medium	60	100	140	
Long	70	110	150	
Long	70	110	150	
Xtra Long	80	120	160	
Styling				
Upstyles			90	
		Curls		
Medium			40	
Long			50	
Xtra Long			60	
Treatments with students are half price				

Beauty Menu			
Eyes			
Eyebrow wax	16		
Eyebrow tint	14		
Eyelash tint	20		
* All three	45		
Wax			
Half leg	30		
Full leg	50		
Bikini	25		
Underarm	20		
Half Arm	30		
Full arm	40		
Lip wax	12		
Chin wax	12		
Sides of face	15		
Back	40		
Chest	35		
½ leg	35		
Full Leg	60		
Nape of neck or shoulders	15		
Nails			
File, buff & polish	18		
Express Manicure			
Express Pedicure			
Deluxe Manicure			
Deluxe Pedicure	50		
Spray Tanning			
Full Body	40		
Make up			
Special occasion	60		
11 C			
Treatments with students are half price			

Skin Treatments

Please allow additional time for consultation

Express Facial

30 mins

45

80

A quick pick-me-up for your skin. Includes double cleansing, exfoliation, mask and hand and arm massage.

Signature Facial

60 mins

Our most popular treatment combining results and relaxation. Includes double cleansing, exfoliation, extractions, massage of the face, neck and chest, mask and hand and arm massage.

Advanced Facial

Up to 75 mins 90

Our Signature facial with the addition of advanced equipment such as ultrasonic or galvanic to deep cleanse, infuse or stimulate as needed. Your therapist will select the appropriate technology based on your consultation.

Microdermabrasion Up to 60mins 80

Massage

Reflexology	25 mins	40
Indian Head	25 mins	40
Back	30 mins	40
Full body	60 mins	80
Aromatherapy	60 mins	90
Hot stone	60 mins	90



Thank you

We appreciate your support for the students of the Hair and Beauty Academy.

By your assistance they refine their skills, gain greater depth of experience and enhance their client interaction.

Your understanding and patience in this learning environment is much appreciated.

Treatments with students are half the price

All treatments are fully supervised by trainers and assessors



The Hair and Beauty Academy

Hair and Beauty Menu



Phone: 4732 4442

Student Clinic

Wednesday 9.00 am – 4.30 pm		
Thursday	9.00 am – 4.30 pm	
Friday	9.00 am – 4.30 pm	



Level 1 / 429 High Street Penrith